
1 BAEENIT

2 EGSUREX BETAINE H4  74 74

3 OEDOPET GRESEUX 11E 128 202

4 EFFOTUO PEDE 10J 34 236

5 LVDOMAU TOUFFE 12J 43 279

6 MPURI[S MOLDAVE O6  36 315

7 LREQOTS IMPREvUS 5D  90 405

8 LQIMUOS LEROTS 13F 27 432

9 LHMAAII QUIPOS F2  33 465

10 RMEIII[ HALA 4A  26 491

11 YLZWTRI cHIMIE A3  27 518

12 YLTRRUO SWAZI 7F  43 561

13 TCHUAEE LORRY 4J  32 593

14 ILGNNAS TCHEQUE 2B  38 631

15 KNTUAAE LINSANG 1H  83 714

16 AEETEUI TANKA 14B 36 750

17 TNAREUI OSEE K4  28 778

18 JABDEVO TRAINEAU C8  68 846

19 CNBDEVS JOUA 15A 41 887

SEC O1  42 929

Coup

vendredi 21 mai 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


